
吴丹平

主要技术参数 Main Specifications
线    数（Poles): 01 to 06

   接触电阻（Contact resistance):≤10mΩ
   绝缘电阻（Insulation resistance):≥1000MΩ
   额定电压（Rated voltage):250V AC DC
   额定电流（Rated current):5.0A AC DC
   耐 电 压（Withstand Voltage)：1500V AC/minute
   温度范围（Temperature Range）:-25℃～ +85℃

A7501A-**-A5WA-P

PART No.

No.OF CIRCUITS:
01～06
PLASTIC MATERIAL:

PACKAGING:

PLATING:
A=Sn

P=PE

A5W=PA66(WHITE)

SUGGESTED PCB LAYOUT

(COMPONENT SIDE)

Circuit 1

DIM=A DIM=B

12.50 17.50

7.50 12.50

A7501A-1P 6.00

A7501A-2P
A7501A-3P

TYPE-Poles
 Dimensions(mm)

22.50
27.50

32.50

22.50
17.50

27.50

A7501A-4P
A7501A-5P
A7501A-6P

ECA750106


